N

Coastal Coffee Rioasters, Inc. Yenu

https://menulist.menu
108 E 3rd N St, 29483, Summerville, US, United States
(+1)8433764559 - https:/lwww.coastalcoffeeroasters.com/

The restaurant from Summerville offers 41 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $6.4.
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Side Dishes
PICKLES
Starters
SEASONAL SOUP
Mevican
TACOS

Tresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

fippetizers

SOUP HALF SALAD

Bread

BAGEL

Beverage

HANDCRAFTED SODAS

Hot Beverages

LOOSE TEA

MODERN OATS OATMEAL
Boissons Chaudes
BAGGED TEA

Coffee

COFFEE

$4.5

$8.0

$4.0

$2.3

$4.3

$2.3

$7.0

Juices & More (Bottled
Drinks)
BOTTLE COKE $3.0

Trish Coffee & More

THE FRENCHIE $8.0

TRosso Wood Tired Pizza

THE HOT PIG $8.8

Tilled Bagels (Sandwiches)

BAGEL LOX $9.5

Drinks
COLD BREW
DRINKS

Dessert

MUFFINS
BLUEBERRY PIE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

Sandwiches

B.L.T
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BLT
B.L.T.

THE TOASTY CHEESY

SPINACH SEASONAL BERRY
SALAD

THE TUMMY TAMER

THE C CLASSIC

DON'T HATE ME BECAUSE I'M A
YANKEE BAGEL

$7.5
$7.5

$8.8

$9.0

$3.3

COASTAL BREAKFAST BLT $7.5

YOUR WISHBONE IS OUR
COMMAND!

THE TOASTED HIPPIE $8.0

Ingredients Used

BEANS

COCONUT

MILK

VEGETABLES

SYRUP $0.5
FETA

WATERMELON
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Coastal Coffee Roaslers, Inc.

108 E 3rd N St, 29483, Opening Hours:

Summerville, US, United States Friday 07:00-14:00
Saturday 07:00-17:00
Monday 07:00-14:00
Tuesday 07:00-14:00

Made with menulist. menu Wednesday 07:00-14:00
Thursday 07:00-14:00
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